MAIN CATALOG SUPPLEMENT
2020 | METRIC
NEW
MAIN CATALOG SUPPLEMENT
2020 | METRIC
MAIN CATALOG SUPPLEMENT 2020
A d v a n c e d  T h r e a d i n g  S o l u t i o n s
* High Pressure Coolant (HPC):

Bottom Coolant Outlet Back Inlet
NEW
NEW
3
Standard with HPC Spare Parts
Insert
Size Ordering Code Dimensions mm
IC RH LH H=H1=B F L1 L2 L4 Insert
Screw
Anvil
Screw Torx Key Anvil RH Anvil LH Plug
Screw x2
Plug
Screw
3/8"
ALCN16-3 ALCN16-3LH 16 16 100.0
25.1
25
SA3T SY3T K3T YE3 YI3
Plug
G1/8”
Socket
Screw
M6x5
ALCN20-3 ALCN20-3LH 20 20 127.0 30
ALCN25-3 ALCN25-3LH 25 25 155.0 35
ALCN32-3 ALCN32-3LH 32 32 175.0 40
1/2"
ALCN25-4 ALCN25-4LH 25 25 155.0
30.2
35
SA4T SY4T K4T YE4 YI4
ALCN32-4 ALCN32-4LH 32 32 175.0 40
5/8"
ALCN25-5 ALCN25-5LH 25 25 155.0
35.1
35
SA5T SY5T K5T YE5 YI5
ALCN32-5 ALCN32-5LH 32 32 175.0 40
L1
L2 L4
H1
F

• Suitable for high pressure coolant (up to 70 bar)
• Reduced cutting edge temperature for better tool life
• Better chip evacuation and improved chip control and flow
Precise coolant thru
Suitable for high pressure coolant (up to 70 bar)
Reduced cutting edge temperature
14D Standard with coolant API with coolant Z+ Style with coolantT+ Style with coolant
External holders with coolant are fully supported by VARGUS GENius™,
the most advanced Tool Selector and CNC Program Generator
in the metal cutting industry
5
14D Standard with HPC Spare Parts
Insert Size Ordering Code Dimensions mm
IC RH H=H1=B F L1 L2 Insert Screw Anvil Screw Torx Key Anvil Key Anvils
14D
ALC32-14D 32 32 170 30
SA5T M4X6(14D) KT15 K5T
Y14DER-10APIRD; Y14DER-8APIRD;
Y14DER-5BUT; Y14DER-10APIRD-3+;
Y14DER-5BUT-0.4NALC40-14D 40 40 200 30
T+ Style with HPC Spare Parts
Insert Size Ordering Code Dimensions mm
IC RH H=H1=B F L1 L2 Insert Screw Anvil Screw Torx Key Anvil Key Anvil RH
1/2”T
ALC32-4T 32 32 170 30
SA4T SY4K2 K4T K2 Y4T
ALC40-4T 40 40 200 30
BF
L2
L1
HH1

All T Style toolholders have a 0° helix angle.
Left Hand tools are available upon request.
Left Hand tools are available upon request.
L1
L2
H1
F
H
B
Coolant Holes
6
API with HPC Spare Parts
Insert Size Ordering Code Dimensions mm
IC RH H=H1=B F L1 L2 Insert Screw Anvil Screw Torx Key Anvil RH
1/2”
ALC32-4-5BUT/API 32 32 177 37
SA4T SY4T K4T YEI4-API-1P
YEI4-5BUTALC40-4-5BUT/API 40 40 205 37
Z+ Style with HPC Spare Parts
Insert Size Ordering Code Dimensions mm
IC RH H=H1=B F L1 L2 Insert Screw Anvil Screw Torx Key Anvil RH
1/2”Z
ALC32-4Z 32 32 178 37
SA4T SY4T K4T YE4Z
ALC40-4Z 40 40 208 37
L1
L2
H1
F

TM Solid MultiFlute
Helicool Tools
Increased Number
of Flutes for Faster
Machining
Helicool MultiFlute Tools are fully supported by VARGUS GENius™,
the most advanced Tool Selector and CNC Program Generator in the
metal cutting tools industry.
NEW
14
MultiFlute
* Bore diameter applies to smallest thread dia.
Helical Flutes with Thru-Hole Coolant 2 x Do (Le ≤ 2 x Thread Diameter)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm No. of Flutes Teeth Bore Dia.*
M Coarse M Fine mm Internal D D2 L Le Z Zt mm
M3x0.5 M3.5-M16x0.5 0.5 HC04024L06-I0.50ISOTM5… 4 2.40 45 6.2 5 12 2.5
M4x0.5 0.5 HC04032L08-I0.50ISOTM6… 4 3.20 45 8.2 6 16 3.5
M4x0.7 0.7 HC04031L08-I0.70ISOTM5… 4 3.15 45 8.7 5 12 3.3
M6x0.75 0.75 HC06050L12-I0.75ISOTM6… 6 5.00 57 12.4 6 16 5.3
M5x0.8 0.8 HC04039L10-I0.80ISOTM6… 4 3.90 45 10.8 6 13 4.2
M6x1.0 M8-M40x1.0 1.0 HC06048L12-I1.00ISOTM6… 6 4.80 57 12.5 6 12 5.0
M8x1.25 1.25 HC08065L16-I1.25ISOTM6… 8 6.50 61 16.9 6 13 6.8
M10x1.5 M12-M48x1.5 1.5 HC10082L20-I1.50ISOTM7… 10 8.20 73 20.2 7 13 8.5
M12x1.75 1.75 HC10099L25-I1.75ISOTM7… 10 9.90 73 25.4 7 14 10.2
M14x2.0 M17-M80x2.0 2.0 HC12116L29-I2.00ISOTM6… 12 11.60 80 29.0 6 14 12.0
M16x2.0 M17-M80x2.0 2.0 HC14136L33-I2.00ISOTM7… 14 13.60 92 33.0 7 16 14.0
Helical Flutes with Thru-Hole Coolant 3x Do (Le ≤ 3 x Thread Diameter)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm No. of Flutes Teeth Bore Dia.*
M Coarse M Fine mm Internal D D2 L Le Z Zt mm
M3x0.5 M3.5-M16x0.5 0.5 HC04024L09-I0.50ISOTM4… 4 2.40 45 9.3 4 18 2.5
M4x0.5 0.5 HC04032L12-I0.50ISOTM5… 4 3.20 45 12.2 5 24 3.5
M4x0.7 0.7 HC04031L12-I0.70ISOTM4… 4 3.15 47 13.0 4 18 3.3
M6x0.75 0.75 HC06050L18-I0.75ISOTM5… 6 5.00 60 18.4 5 24 5.3
M5x0.8 0.8 HC04039L15-I0.80ISOTM5… 4 3.90 50 15.6 5 19 4.2
M6x1.0 M8-M40x1.0 1.0 HC06048L18-I1.00ISOTM5… 6 4.80 60 18.5 5 18 5.0
M8x1.25 1.25 HC08065L25-I1.25ISOTM5… 8 6.50 66 25.7 5 20 6.8
M10x1.5 M12-M48x1.5 1.5 HC10082L30-I1.50ISOTM5… 10 8.20 75 30.8 5 20 8.5
M12x1.75 1.75 HC10099L36-I1.75ISOTM5… 10 9.90 86 37.7 5 21 10.2
M14x2.0 M17-M80x2.0 2.0 HC12116L42-I2.00ISOTM5… 12 11.60 102 43.0 5 21 12.0
M16x2.0 M17-M80x2.0 2.0 HC14136L48-I2.00ISOTM5… 14 13.60 108 49.0 5 24 14.0
ISO Metric
Internal
Defined by: R262 (DIN 13)
Tolerance class: 6H

A general-purpose, heavy duty thread milling grade. TiAlN coated for high resistance to wear
EXPANDED LINE
Drilling, Thread Milling
& Chamfering
TM Solid TMDR
Now Available
in Full Profiles
BSP & NPT
Thread Milling
18
TMDR - Drilling, Thread Milling & Chamfering 2.5 x Do (L1 ≤ 2.5 x Thread Diameter)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm No. of
Flutes Teeth
M Coarse M Fine mm Internal D D2 L L1 Z Zt L4* D1
  With Coolant
M10x1.5 M11-M14x1.5 1.50 TDC2L08078L280-I1.50ISO... 8 7.8 64 28.0 4 2 1.12 7.24
M12x1.75 1.75 TDC2L10090L320-I1.75ISO... 10 9.0 80 32.0 4 2 1.20 8.35
M16x2.0 M17-M23x2.0 2.00 TDC2L12118L430-I2.00ISO... 12 11.8 100 43.0 4 2 2.00 11.13
M24x3.0 3.00 TDC2L18178L650-I3.0ISO... 18 17.8 135 65.0 4 2 2.50 16.90
Defined by: R262 (DIN 13)
Tolerance class: 6H
ISO Metric
Defined by: R262 (DIN 13)
Tolerance class: 6H
Internal
60o
1/8P
1/4P
Recommended Overhang
3 Flutes
Le = Pitch x 3
D2L
L1
D
MilliPro
 Internal
 External
TMDR - Drilling, Thread Milling & Chamfering 2 x Do (L1 ≤ 2 x Thread Diameter)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm No. of
Flutes Teeth
Standard TPI Internal D D2 L L1 Z Zt L4* D1
  With Coolant
1/16"x28 28 TDC2L08059L175-I28BSP... 8 5.9 64 17.5 4 2 0.60 5.50
1/8"x28 28 TDC2L08078L230-I28BSP... 8 7.8 64 23.0 4 2 0.60 7.28
1/4"x19 19 TDC2L12105L320-I19BSP... 12 10.5 80 32.0 4 2 0.80 10.00
3/8"x19 19 TDC2L14126L380-I19BSP... 14 12.6 100 38.0 4 2 0.80 12.04
1/2"x14 14 TDC2L16158L456-I14BSP... 16 15.8 135 45.6 4 2 1.27 15.16
* Please use the VARGUS GENius™ for Chamfer recommendations
TMDR
Left Hand Tool
Internal

ISO Metric TMDR
D1
L
L1
D
D2
ISO Metric
BSP (G)
19
TMDR
TMDR - Drilling, Thread Milling & Chamfering
Thread Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm No. of
Flutes Teeth
Standard TPI Internal D D2 L L1 Z Zt L4* D1
With Coolant
1/16"x27 27 TDC2L08056L112-I27NPT... 8 5.6 64 11.2 4 2 0.60 5.07
1/8"x27 27 TDC2L08075L112-I27NPT... 8 7.5 64 11.2 4 2 0.60 6.97
1/4"x18 18 TDC2L10094L164-I18NPT... 10 9.4 80 16.4 4 2 1.00 8.67
3/8"x18 18 TDC2L12119L164-I18NPT... 12 11.9 100 16.4 4 2 1.00 11.19
1/2"x14 14 TDC2L16153L286-I14NPT... 16 15.3 100 28.6 6 2 1.50 14.41
NPT
Left Hand Tool
Internal
ISO Metric TMDR

Axial CoolantRadial Coolant
Helicool-R (HCR)
Helical Thread Mill Flutes with Radial Cooling
Now Available
in Additional
Threading Standards
EXPANDED LINE
Thread Milling
23
Helicool-R (HCR)
Helicool-R (HCR) 2 x Do (Le≤ 2 x Thread Diameter)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm No. of
Flutes Teeth Bore
Dia.*
 UNC  UNF  UNEF  TPI Internal D D2 L Le Z Zt mm
 1/4”x28   7/16”, 1/2”x28  28  HCR06052L13-I28UNFTM...  6 5.15 57 13.1 3 14 5.5
  5/16”, 3/8”x24   9/16”-11/16”x24  24  HCR08066L16-I24UNFTM...  8 6.68 61 16.4 3 15 6.8
  3/8”x24   9/16”-11/16”x24  24  HCR10082L19-I24UNFTM...  10 8.20 73 19.6 3 18 8.5
 1/4”x20   7/16”, 1/2”x20   3/4”-1”x20  20  HCR06048L13-I20UNCTM...  6 4.88 57 13.3 3 10 5.2
  7/16”, 1/2”x20   3/4”-1”x20  20  HCR10096L22-I20UNFTM...  10 9.60 73 22.2 3 17 9.8
 5/16”x18   9/16”, 5/8”x18   11/16”-1 11/16”x18  18  HCR08061L16-I18UNCTM...  8 6.15 61 16.2 3 11 6.5
 3/8”x16   3/4”x16  16  HCR08076L19-I16UNCTM...  8 7.65 61 19.8 3 12 8.0
 7/16”x14   7/8”x14  14  HCR10090L22-I14UNCTM...  10 9.00 73 22.7 3 12 9.3
 1/2”x13   13  HCR12104L26-I13UNCTM...  12 10.35 80 26.4 4 13 10.8
 9/16”x12   1”-1 1/2”x12  12  HCR12118L28-I12UNCTM...  12 11.80 80 28.6 4 13 12.3
 5/8”x11  11  HCR14131L33-I11UNCTM...  14 13.10 92 33.5 4 14 13.5
 3/4”x10  10  HCR16159L39-I10UNCTM...  16 15.90 92 39.4 4 15 16.5
 1”x8  8  HCR20199L52-I8UNCTM...  20 19.90 102 52.4 4 16 22.0
American UN
Defined by: ANSI B1.1.74
Tolerance class: 2A/2B
1/4P

Helicool-R (HCR)
ISO Metric
1/4P
1/8P
Internal D2
D2
Le
Le
L
D60O
Helicool-R (HCR)
Helicool-R (HCR) 2 x Do (Le≤ 2 x Thread Diameter)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm No. of
Flutes Teeth Bore Dia.*
M Coarse M Fine mm Internal D D2 L Le Z Zt mm
M14x2.0 M17 -M80x2.0 2.0 HCR12116L29-I2.00ISOTM… 12 11.6 80 29.0 4 14 12.0
M16x2.0 M17 -M80x2.0 2.0 HCR14136L33-I2.00ISOTM... 14 13.6 92 33.0 4 16 14.0
M20x2.5 2.5 HCR18171L41-I2.50ISOTM... 18 17.1 102 41.2 4 16 17.5
* Bore diameter applies to smallest thread dia.
ISO Metric
1/4P
1/8P
Internal D2
D2
Le
Le
L
D60O
Helicool-R (HCR)
 Internal
 External
Defined by: R262 (DIN 13)
Tolerance class: 6H
24
Helicool-R (HCR)
* Bore diameter applies to smallest thread dia.
Helicool-R (HCR) 2 x Do (Le≤ 2 x Thread Diameter)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm No. of
Flutes Teeth Bore Dia.*
 Standard    TPI Internal D D2 L Le Z Zt mm
 1/8”x28  28  HCR10082L19-EI28BSPTM...  10 8.20 73 19.5 3 21 8.7
 1/4”, 3/8”x19  19  HCR12110L27-EI19BSPTM...  12 11.00 80 27.4 4 20 11.8
 1/2”-7/8”x14  14  HCR18179L42-EI14BSPTM...  18 17.90 102 42.6 4 23 19.0
Helicool-R (HCR)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm No. of
Flutes Teeth Bore Dia.*
 Standard    TPI Internal D D2 L Le Z Zt mm
1/16”x27 27 HCR06059L09-EI27NPT-TM... 6 5.90 57 9.9 3 10 6.3
1/8”x27 27 HCR08076L09-EI27NPT-TM... 8 7.65 61 9.9 3 10 8.5
1/4”x18 18 HCR10099L14-EI18NPT-TM... 10 9.90 73 14.8 3 10 11.1
3/8”x18 18 HCR12111L14-EI18NPT-TM... 12 11.15 73 14.8 4 10 14.5
1/2”, 3/4”x14 14 HCR16142L19-EI14NPT-TM... 16 14.25 92 19.0 4 10 17.7, 23.0
1”, 1 1/4”, 1 1/2”, 2”x11.5 11.5 HCR20196L23-EI11.5NPT-TM... 20 19.60 102 23.2 4 10 29.0, 37.7, 44.0, 56.0
BSP(G) Helical
External / Internal
Defined by: B.S.2779:1956
Tolerance class: Medium class
 R0.137P
55o
 R0.137P
Le
L
D
D2
Defined by: B.S.2779:1956
Tolerance class: Medium class
Internal
 External
BSP (G)
NPT
ISO Metric
1/4P
1/8P
Internal D2
D2
Le
Le
L
D60O
Helicool-R (HCR)
ISO Metric
1/4P
1/8P
Internal D2
D2
Le
Le
L
D60O
Helicool-R (HCR)
Defined by: USAS B2.1:1968
Tolerance class: Standard NPT
NPT
Defined by: USAS B2.1:1968
Tolerance class: Standard NPT
30o30o
90o 1o47’
External / Internal
Le
L
D
D2
Helical
Internal
 External
25
Helicool-R (HCR) 2 x Do (Le≤ 2 x Thread Diameter)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm No. of
Flutes Teeth Bore
Dia.*
UNJC UNJF UNJEF UNJ TPI Internal D D2 L Le Z Zt mm
- 0.250”(1/4”) 0.4375”(7/16”) 0.5625”(9/16”) 28 HCR06054L13-I28UNJTM... 6 5.40 57 13.1 3 14 5.6
- 0.3125”(5/16”) 0.5625”(9/16”) - 24 HCR08067L15-I24UNJTM... 8 6.70 61 16.4 3 15 7.0
- 0.4375”(7/16”) 0.750”(3/4”) 0.5625”(9/16”) 20 HCR10096L21-I20UNJTM... 10 9.60 73 22.2 4 17 10.0
0.3125”(5/16”) 0.5625”(9/16”) 1.0625"(1 1/16”) - 18 HCR08064L15-I18UNJTM... 8 6.40 61 16.2 3 11 6.75
0.375”(3/8”) 0.750”(3/4”) - 0.4375”(7/16”) 16 HCR08077L19-I16UNJTM... 8 7.70 61 19.8 3 12 8.1
* Bore diameter applies to smallest thread dia.
Helicool-R (HCR)BSPT
UNJ
ISO Metric
1/4P
1/8P
Internal D2
D2
Le
Le
L
D60O
Helicool-R (HCR)
ISO Metric
1/4P
1/8P
Internal D2
D2
Le
Le
L
D60O
Helicool-R (HCR)
UNJ
Defined by: MIL-S-8879C
Tolerance class: 3A/3B
Internal
D2L
L1
DR
 0.18042PR
 0.15011P
5/16P
60o
max
min
MilliPro
Recommended Overhang
3 Flutes
Le = Pitch x 3Defined by: MIL-S-8879C
Tolerance class: 3B
Internal
 External
Helicool-R (HCR)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm No. of
Flutes Teeth Bore Dia.*
 Standard    TPI Internal D D2 L Le Z Zt mm
1/8”x28 28 HCR08076L10-EI28BSPT-TM... 8 7.65 61 10.2 3 11 8.7
1/4”x19 19 HCR10099L15-EI19BSPT-TM... 10 9.90 73 15.4 3 11 11.8
3/8”x19 19 HCR12111L15-EI19BSPT-TM... 12 11.15 73 15.4 4 11 15.2
1/2”, 3/4”x14 14 HCR16142L22-EI14BSPT-TM... 16 14.25 92 22.7 4 12 19.0
Defined by: B.S.21:1985
Tolerance class: Standard BSPT
BSPT
External / Internal

Reinforced
Tool
MilliPro Dental
Reinforced Miniature Thread Mills
for Dental Implants
The new MilliPro Dental is fully supported by VARGUS
GENius™, the most advanced Tool Selector and CNC Program
Generator in the metal cutting tools industry
ISO Metric
American UN
Miniature Thread Mills for Dental Implants 3 x Do (L4≥3 x Thread Diameter)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm No. of
Flutes Teeth Bore
Dia.
M Coarse M Fine mm Internal D D2 L L1 L2 L4 D1 Z Zt mm
M1.2x0.25 M1.4x0.25 0.25 DD3T03009L043-I0.25ISOTM...
3
0.90
39
2.5 3.3 4.3 0.95
3 3
0.97
M1.4x0.30 0.3 DD3T03011L050-I0.30ISOTM... 1.05 2.8 3.5 5.0 1.05 1.12
M1.6x0.35 M1.8x0.35 0.35 DD3T03012L058-I0.35ISOTM... 1.20 3.3 4.2 5.9 1.25 1.27
M1.8x0.35 M2.0x0.35 0.35 DD3T03014L065-I0.35ISOTM... 1.40 3.8 4.7 6.6 1.45 1.47
M2.0x0.4 0.4 DD3T03015L067-I0.40ISOTM... 1.54 3.9 4.9 6.7 1.70 1.63
M2.5x0.45 0.45 DD3T03019L082-I0.45ISOTM... 1.96 4.8 5.8 8.2 2.00 2.08
Miniature Thread Mills for Dental Implants 3xDo (L4≥3 x Thread Diameter)
Thread Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm No. of
Flutes Teeth Bore
Dia.